Carpet - Romy €159.00

Length

Width

Thickness cm
Weight

Color

Material

Base material
Production method

Properties

Additional information

Care

SKU

€199.00

400

300

6,3

3,3 kg/m?

White

Synthetic fiber

Polyester

Hand hemmed

Suitable for floor heating, Extra soft

Synthetic fibers are durable and easy to care
for.

In case of stains, we recommend - OA Carpet
clean cleaner

Romy-97563462




